Land admeasuring 7.50 Decimil 
Age of Construction: Approx 07 Years 
No. of Floors: G+1 
G+1 (unfurnished) for “aqua Water” Plant 

Connectivity Feasibility to Civil amenities is away from the Plot 

Location Co-
ordinates 

24.760289 86.379234 

Reserve Price Rs. 32,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty Two lac only) 

Auction Date & 
Time 

28/01/2026 (12:00 Noon to 04:00 PM) 

SBI Website e-Auction Website Property 
Location 

Photograph 

Date: 06.10.2025 
Place: Patna                                                      AUTHORISED OFFICER,